VENDOR APPROVE
Issued/Checked/Approved
Effective Date: Jan. 16, 2025
11/16/2026
SPECIFICATION SHEET
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
P-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE MOSFET CASE TO-252
CUSTOMER APPROVE

PART CODE: MDD30P04D000SD
1/16/2026
HOW TO ORDER
• Please Follow Up Part Code Guide And Indicate NextGen Part Code MDD30P04D000SD For RFQ and Order.
CODE NAME KEY SPECIFICATION OPTION
MDD30 Product Series Code MOSFET, Continuous Drain Current (ID): -30A Max. MDD30 series,
3 pins
P Enhancement Mode code P: P-Channel Enhancement Mode
04 Drain-Source Voltage Code 04: -40V
D Case Code D: Case TO-252
000SD Internal Control Code Letter or Digits (A~Z, a~z or 1~9)
XX Special/Custom
Parameters Code
Letter or Digits (A~Z, a~z or 1~9) for Special Parametric;
Blank: N/A
4
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
P-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE MOSFET CASE TO-252
PART CODE: MDD30P04D000SD
1/16/2026
DIMENSION- Unit: mm, Case TO-252 Outline
SYMBOL VALUE ( MM)
MIN. TYP. MAX.
A 6.30 - 6.70
B 5.10 - 5.50
b 0.30 - 0.80
C 2.10 - 2.50
D 5.90 - 6.30
E 0.40 - 0.60
F 1.30 - 1.80
G 2.29 Typical
H 0.45 - 0.55
L 2.70 - 3.10
L1 0.80 - 1.20
L2 0.60 - 1.00
L3 1.40 - 1.75
S 0.0 - 0.10
M 1.80 Typical
N 1.30 ref.
J 3.16 ref.
K 1.80 ref.
T 4.83 ref.
5
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
P-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE MOSFET CASE TO-252
PART CODE: MDD30P04D000SD
1/16/2026
1
2
3
1. Gate (G) 2. Drain (D) 3. Source (S)
RECOMMEND PAD LAYOUT- - For Reference, Unit: Inch/mm, ±0.05mm
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS @Ta=25 °C (Unless Otherwise Specified)
6
NextGen Components, Inc.                              sales@NextGenComponent.com                                                     www.NextGenComponent.com
P-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE MOSFET CASE TO-252
PART CODE: MDD30P04D000SD
1/16/2026
-40V P-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE MOSFET
V (BR)DSS RDS (on), Max ID MARKING PACKAGE/
CASE
-40V 18mΩ @ VGS=-10V ID=-12A MDD
30P04D
XXY: Date code